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Combi Westeinder (CA)

Overall Results
As of 16 JUN 2024 At 15:26

Optimist

Discard rule: Global: 5, 10. Scoring system: Low Point.

Points per Race

Rk. Bow
No

Sail
Number

Name
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1 O13 M NED 3019 Tessa GROENEVELD (2013) 3 1 1 1 6 6

2 O16 NED 3328 Daniil NOVIKOV (2011) 2 2 3 7 14 14

3 O16 L NED 2725 Nils BAKKENES (2010) 4 4 5 4 17 17

4 O16 L NED 3472 Sam BOTMAN (2011) 1 6 7 5 19 19

5 O16 NED 3122 Valerio PALACIOS BENZI (2011) 8 3 2 8 21 21

6 O16 POL 1428 Maksymilian OLEJNICZAK (2009) 10 5 6 3 24 24

7 O13 M NED 3506 Fiene van VEEN (2013) 5 20 4 2 31 31

8 O11 NED 3488 Finn LUCAS (2014) 7 11 11 10 39 39

9 O13 M NED 3170 Anna SCHIET (2013) 12 8 12 13 45 45

10 O16 NED 3184 Tein LANGELAAR (2011) 23 9 13 6 51 51

11 O13 M NED 3071 Annelouise BROUWER (2013) 15 10 15 11 51 51

12 O13 M NED 3379 Philippine NIERSTRASZ (2013) 16 12 9 16 53 53

13 O16 NED 3090 Valentijn DESTELLIRER (2010) 14 16 10 15 55 55

14 O11 NED 3049 Maurits LINNARTZ (2014) 9 22 16 14 61 61

15 O16 NED 3067 Noor DREYER (2011) 13 19 18 12 62 62

16 O11 NED 2736 Ijsbrand NIERSTRASZ (2015) 18 14 19 18 69 69

17 O13 M NED 3016 Saar BOGAERS (2012) 17 36
DNS

14 17 84 84

18 O13 M NED 2653 Lotte DOOLAARD (2012) 36
DNS

15 17 19 87 87

19 O13 M NED 3004 Fleur van der ZEE (2012) 36
DNS

36
DNC

8 9 89 89

20 O13 NED 3308 Floran SNIJDER (2013) 11 7 36
DNC

36
DNC

90 90

21 O13 M NED 3493 Alexis MÖRK (2013) 19 18 20 36
DNC

93 93
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22 O13 NED 3228 Bruun INNEMEE (2013) 22 13 36
DNC

36
DNC

107 107

23 O13 M NED 2783 Marilou WILLEMSE (2013) 20 21 36
DNC

36
DNC

113 113

24 O11 M NED 3313 Elin de LEEUW (2014) 6 36
DNF

36
DNC

36
DNC

114 114

25 O13 NED 3181 Willem van OS (2013) 25 17 36
DNC

36
DNC

114 114

26 O13 NED 3242 Marius FROHLICH (2013) 21 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

129 129

27 O11 NED 3485 Max ATEN (2015) 24 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

132 132

28 O16 NED 2299 Tijs SPIJKERMAN (2011) 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

144 144

28 O13 NED 2562 Berend ELZINGA (2013) 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

144 144

28 O11 M NED 2866 Ellen KONING (2014) 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

144 144

28 O13 M NED 2920 Louisa van den NOORT (2013) 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

144 144

28 O13 NED 2956 Art van der WERFF (2013) 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

144 144

28 O13 M NED 3145 Lucy OLSTHOORN (2012) 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

144 144

28 O13 M NED 3177 Isis OLSTHOORN (2012) 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

144 144

28 O11 NED 3293 Sacha HARWIJNE (2014) 36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

36
DNC

144 144
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Overall Results
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Optimist Groen

Discard rule: Global: 5,10. Scoring system: Low Point.

Points per Race

Rk. Bow
No

Sail
Number

Name
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1 O11 NED 2880 Josué GADYT (2014) 1 (4) 1 1 3 10 6

2 O11 NED 2429 Binnert de BEAUFORT (2014) 2 2 (4) 2 4 14 10

3 O11 NED 2601 Art WOLFF (2014) 4 (6) 3 3 2 18 12

4 O11 M NED 3107 Alicia van HOEKEN (2014) 3 3 (7) 6 1 20 13

5 O13 NED 8645 Pepijn van ARKEL (2013) 12 1 2 9 (19) 43 24

6 O16 NED 2441 Sebastiaan KOORNSTRA (2011) (32)
DNC

7 5 5 10 59 27

7 O11 NED 3382 Lovisa HELLMAN (2015) 6 11 (12) 4 9 42 30

8 O11 M NED 2808 Aimée DESTELLIRER (2014) (22) 8 6 13 6 55 33

9 O16 NED 3050 Toon van der VEER (2009) 11 (14) 8 7 8 48 34

10 O13 NED 3115 Alexander de JONG (2013) 9 9 (16) 8 13 55 39

11 O11 NED 3322 Daan PERIZONIUS (2014) (32)
DNF

5 9 11 18 75 43

12 O11 NED 2292 Oliver MÖRK (2016) 5 17 14 (18) 12 66 48

13 O13 NED 3140 Laurens VERHEIJEN (2013) 16 12 (22) 15 7 72 50

14 O11 M NED 2447 Vera WICHARDS (2016) 10 (16) 15 12 15 68 52

15 O11 M NED 3130 Florine GRIZELL (2016) 18 (21) 10 16 11 76 55

16 O11 NED 3139 Felix van OSS (2015) 13 (20) 19 10 14 76 56

17 O11 NED 31 Bob LEMMERS (2015) 7 10 13 (32)
DNC

32
DNC

94 62

18 O11 NED 3288 Joris van EIJK (2015) 14 (23) 18 14 16 85 62

19 O13 NED 2323 Reinout van HEEMSTRA (2013) (32)
DNC

32
DNC

11 19 5 99 67

20 O13 NED 2397 Reinaart BLOEMER (2013) 20 18 (21) 17 17 93 72

21 O13 NED 2761 Valentijn COOSEMANS (2013) 8 15 20 (32)
DNC

32
DNC

107 75
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22 O11 NED 2504 Gijs AMERICA (2015) 19 13 17 (32)
DNC

32
DNC

113 81

23 O11 NED 2670 Felix de BOO (2015) 15 19 (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

130 98

24 O13 NED 2705 Borre SPLINTER (2013) 21 22 (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

139 107

25 O13 NED 2934 Olivier OYEN (2013) 17 (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

145 113

26 O13 NED- Khyat NAKHWA (2013) (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

160 128

26 O11 NED 2486 Ole SPIJKERMAN (2015) (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

160 128

26 O11 M NED 2563 Dasha PRIVALOVA (2014) (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

160 128

26 O11 NED 3043 Efe GULTEKIN (2014) (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

160 128

26 O11 M X18 Cécile HARWIJNE (2016) (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

160 128

26 O11 M X19 Sara CODREANU (2014) (32)
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

32
DNC

160 128


